CLASS NAME
0-51cc (4-6)
0-51cc (4-6
0-51cc (4-6
0-51cc (4-6
0-51cc (4-6
0-51cc (4-6)
0-51cc (4-6)
0-51cc (4-6)
0-51cc (4-6)
0-51cc (4-6)
0-51cc (4-6)
0-51cc (4-6)
0-51cc (4-6)
0-51cc (4-6)
0-51cc (4-6)
0-51cc (4-6)

)
)
)
)

0-51cc (7-8)
0-51cc (7-8)
0-51cc (7-8)
0-51cc (7-8)
0-51cc (7-8
0-51cc (7-8
0-51cc (7-8
0-51cc (7-8
0-51cc (7-8
0-51cc (7-8
0-51cc (7-8
0-51cc (7-8
0-51cc (7-8
0-51cc (7-8

_ D DDl

51-65cc Beg (7-11)
51-65cc Beg (7-11)
51-65cc Beg (7-11)
51-65cc Beg (7-11)
51-65cc Beg (7-11)
51-65cc Beg (7-11)
51-65cc Beg (7-11)
51-65cc Beg (7-11)
51-65cc Beg (7-11)
51-65cc Beg (7-11)
51-65cc Beg (7-11)
51-65cc Beg (7-11)

51-65cc (7-11)
51-65cc (7-11)
51-65cc (7-11)
51-65cc (7-11)
51-65cc (7-11)
51-65cc (7-11)

66-85c (9-15)
66-85c (9-15)
66-85c (9-15)
66-85c (9-15)
66-85c (9-15)
66-85c (9-15)
66-85c (9-15)
66-85c (9-15)
66-85c (9-15)

POINTS FINISH LAPS TIME

20

16

13
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53.07
53.22
53.28
54.19
50.20
57.01

54.57
45.49
45.56
46.15
46.28
46.45
46.47
48.37
49.18

i
356
47
42
689
722

36
34
81
16
04/25
45
216
15
100
28

76
33
444
31
21
31/
719
77
689
11
14
211

96

620
98
33

444
76
99

112
124
101
111
199

223
153
41
100
171
127

338
317
447
16
21
314
213
325

AMA #
2398776
5021277
2367180
5011072
2367172
3861026
2304124
5048273
5060879
5064561
4034204
2398770
5033377
5029231
5049695

2361979
5016472
5018127
3925761
3860758
5023424
5027019
2418890
5011072
5015430
2377281
5039953

2433011

2281504
3472782
5016472
5018127
3354060
3472776
3861025
3925761
2354584
2423920
2416999
1 DAY

2387356
2235990
2294826
3350384
3263205
2391006

2235984
5028709
2235940
2239810
3157721
3247678
2180878
5044490
3472973

FIRST
CHASE
ANDREW
ROBERT
BRECKON
WESTON
JACE
AVERY
TY
BRECKEN
TANDEM
CAMDEN
MADOC
WADE
MARK
KLAYRE
TANK

CARTER
coLT
GAGE
JACK
BENJAMIN
LILLY
HOLDEN
ABEL
BRECKON
HENRY
KREW
RYDER
RYDER
JACOB

GARRETT
OWEN
COLT
GAGE
CHARLIE
GAVIN
KAYDEN
JACK
KAYTEN
BRY
KAYDEE
OLIVIA

CHAISTEN
COOPER
WYATT
HANK
TRAVIS
HAWKEN

BRADY
BRADY
KADE
JACK
AUSTIN
JAKE
GAVIN
KELLER
MAXX

LAST
FORTUNE
BURGE
JOHNSON llI
COLE
SMITH
JOCHIM
BERRYMAN
ROSENTRETER
SHANNON
JOHNSON
GENKINGER
MARFELL
SMITH
GILLESPIE
HOLDGRAFER
LAWS

ROMBOUT
ROSENTRETER
LANE

MIZE
HENNENFENT
TARBILL
MINNAERT
CHICKERING
COLE
ROBBINS
FOSTER
HANKINS
LAWS
SPRAGUE

NICHOLSON
GOMEZ
ROSENTRETER
LANE
BURGE
GOMEZ
JOCHIM
MIZE

TOAL
NANCE
BLISS

WEST

BRADSHAW
LAIR
JOHNSON
BURGE
LENTZ
ROBBINS

DILLBECK
BIERBAUM
HEILMAN
ALLGEYER
BURNS
HASTEN
NICHOLSON
SCHROCK
STARCEVICH

CITY
STERLING
EDWARDSVILLE
SAINT DAVID
ROCK FALLS
ROCK FALLS
MILAN
SILVIS
CARLINVILLE
GENESEO
SAINT DAVID
MOUNT PLEASANT
ROCHESTER
ROCK FALLS
BRIMFIELD
SPRAGUEVILLE
GALESBURG

MILLEDGEVILLE
CARLINVILLE
PINGREE GROVE
MOUNT PULASKI
ALEXIS
STERLING
GENESEO
ELDON

ROCK FALLS
CANTON
HEDRICK
ARMINGTON
GALESBURG
GALESBURG

GENESEO

NEW BOSTON
CARLINVILLE
PINGREE GROVE
EDWARDSVILLE
NEW BOSTON
MILAN

MT PULASKI
ROCK ISLAND
MILAN
STREATOR
ANDOVER

SHERRARD
ALEXIS
MONMOUTH
EDWARDSVILLE
WALSHVILLE
CANTON

N. HENDERSON
HEYWORTH
GENESEO
ALEXIS

PEORIA
MONMOUTH
GENESEO
CHILLICOTHE
NEW WINDSOR

ST BRAND
IL  KT™M
IL  KTM
IL COB
IL COB
IL  KT™M
IL  HON
IL  HON
IL  KTM
IL  KTM
IL  HON
A KTM
IL  HUS
IL  YAM
IL  HON
IA Suz
IL  YAM
IL COB
IL COB
IL COB
IL  KTM
IL  KTM
IL COB
IL COB
A KTM
IL COB
IL  KT™M
A KTM
IL  KT™M
IL  YAM
IL  YAM
IL  KAW
IL  KAW
IL  KTM
IL
IL  HUS
IL  KAW
IL  KT™M
IL  KTM
IL  KAW
IL  HON
IL  KTM
IL
IL  KT™M
IL  KT™M
IL  YAM
IL  HUS
IL  HUS
IL  KAW
IL  KTM
IL  YAM
IL  KTM
IL  KTM
IL  KTM
IL  KAW
IL  Suz
IL  YAM
IL  KTM



66-85c¢ (9-15
66-85¢ (9-15
66-85¢ (9-15

)
)
)
66-85¢ (9-15)

79-150cc Supermini
79-150cc Supermini
79-150cc Supermini
79-150cc Supermini
79-150cc Supermini
79-150cc Supermini
79-150cc Supermini

Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women

AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA

86-Open A
86-Open A
86-Open A
86-Open A
86-Open A
86-Open A
86-Open A

Vet 30+A
Vet 30+A
Vet 30+A
Vet 30+A
Vet 30+A
Vet 30+A

Sen 40+A
Sen 40+A
Sen 40+A
Sen 40+A
Sen 40+A
Sen 40+A

Super Sen 50+ A
Super Sen 50+ A
Super Sen 50+ A
Super Sen 50+ A
Super Sen 50+ A
Super Sen 50+ A
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16
13
11
10

20
16
13
11
10

20
16
13
11
10

20
16
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11
10

20
16
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51.19
56.08
57.26
45.23

54.49
45.42
51.14
53.36
58.05
33.00
51.29

53.13
55.36
56.11
56.24
56.47
47.21
47.23
49.13
50.42
53.50
54.03

107.11
107.42
111.07
111.32
114.38
117.41
105.26
107.32

106.33
112.23
113.54
114.15
118.32
120.17

115.37
116.56
117.03
119.50
106.42
107.04

118.16
105.55
109.07
123.48
107.48

98.59
99.45
100.37
104.12
97.40

132

615

343
47

65
22
121
207
299
240
601

525
421
427
403
405
609

19

103

29

35
18

10
45
41

229
182
146
12
124
401
336

171
419
444
410
47
137

602
86
611
804
609
699

654
682
694
111
668
309

5031976
5021904
2238304
2428074

2250540
2239808
5019607
5040880
2387345
2421835
2428564

5020270
2254269
2285897
906369
2387316
5020506
5038976
2304154
2309925
5046788
5028514

833996
861354
3902582
1103280
2189729
856175
613068
778283

826070
885658
2125505
2118116
841078
2239800
899856

618587
853130
912231
869642
615797
522229

2915792
627843
1100717
325909
265589
526737

356847
397607
405785
262954
3141673
800758

CASH
BENTLEE
JAKE
AUSTIN

JADEN
CAMERON
WYATT
WYATT
THAD
CAMREN
ANA

RYLEE
ROCHELLE
ASHLEY
MARISA
TAYLOR
JAYLEE
JORDYN
NICCI
EMMA
AVERY
JAIDEN

TANNER
BUDDY
COLT
EASTON
JAYSON
T)

MATT
BARRY

AUSTIN
SHEA
ZAC
ISAAC
MICHAEL
JARAMIE
ELIJAH

DANIEL
CoDY
JOSH
STEVE
LUKE
DREW

JEREMY
GEORGE
KEVAN
COLIN
THOMAS
RYAN

ERIK
RANDY
ERIC
JERRY
JEFF
RON

KINSEY
BREDEKAMP
FRIZZO
SMITH

HAMILTON
LINDEN
HOLDGRAFER
KNOWLES
BREDEKAMP
MCCOY

KING

HOFFMANN
LONGSTRETH
TOAL

HANLIN
LONGSTRETH
BREDEKAMP
KINNEY
BALZER
FORTUNE
STEEN
MINNAERT

WHIPPLE
FORTUNE
CONVERSE
MORGAN
CRAWFORD
NEES
MCDONALD
SULZBERGER

MCcCoY
DICKSON
DOWNEY
NEWPORT
BURTLE
BROWN
BERRYMAN

MYERS
TOAL
LANE
DANIELS
KASZYNSKI
MUELLER

WALKER
EWALT
ZINI
HORN
BURTLE
LAIR

OLSON
SOUTHARD
WHEELWRIGHT
MELICK
ELLINGSWORTH
ERICKSON

VIOLA
SPRAGUEVILLE
MT OLIVE
TAMPICO

MORRISON
PROPHETSTOWN
SPRAGUEVILLE
PETERSBURG
MILES
PETERSBURG
MILES

DUBUQUE
FRUITLAND
CANTON
GLASFORD
FRUITLAND
SPRAGUEVILLE
SPRAGUEVILLE
COLONA
STERLING
PRESTON
GENESEO

COLONA
STERLING

NEW WINDSOR
ROCK FALLS
ROCK FALLS
ALEDO
COLONA
MUSCATINE

NORTHFIELD
E. PEORIA
NEW BOSTON
FARIBAULT
GLENARM
STERLING
SILVIS

CEDAR RAPIDS
CANTON
PINGREE GROVE
SPRINGFIELD
HENNEPIN
WENTZVILLE

MORRISONVILLE
KIRKWOOD
BRIGHTON

HOFFMAN ESTATES

GLENARM
ALEXIS

GALVA
SPRINGFIELD
ELIZABETH
WEST LIBERTY
HANNIBAL
GENESEO

KTM
KAW
KAW
KTM

KT™M
KAW
KTM
KAW
KAW
KTM
KAW

KAW
YAM
HUS

KTM
SHE

KAW
KAW
YAM
KAW
KAW
KAW

KTM
YAM
HUS
HON
YAM

KTM
KTM

KAW
KTM
YAM
KTM
HUS

YAM
KAW

KTM
KTM
HUS
HUS
YAM
GAS

HUS
YAM
KTM
KTM
HUS
YAM

KTM
HUS
KT™M
BETA
BETA
YAM



85-Open B
85-Open B
85-Open B
85-Open B
85-Open B
85-Open B
85-Open B
85-Open B
85-Open B
85-Open B

Vet 30+B
Vet 30+B
Vet 30+B
Vet 30+B
Vet 30+B
Vet 30+B
Vet 30+B
Vet 30+B

Sr. 40+B
Sr. 40+B
Sr. 40+B
Sr. 40+B
Sr. 40+B

SS 50+B/C
SS 50+B/C
SS 50+B/C
SS 50+B/C
SS 50+B/C
SS 50+B/C
SS 50+B/C
SS 50+B/C

Masters 60+
Masters 60+
Masters 60+
Masters 60+
Masters 60+
Masters 60+
Masters 60+

85-200C
85-200C
85-200C
85-200C
85-200C
85-200C
85-200C
85-200C
85-200C
85-200C
85-200C
85-200C
85-200C
85-200C
85-200C

201-Open C
201-Open C

20
16
13
11
10

20
16
13
11
10

20
16
13
11
10
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119.58
108.48
111.27
111.4
105.12
110.27
112.05
90.00
39.00
42.00

112.36
113.43
114.57
116.31
117.34
106.20
106.54
11941

117.10
105.09
105.42
107.22

94.18
94.25
96.24
98.16
101.05
91.42
99.05

107.03
107.57
90.27
96.59
102.28
108.06
49.00

97.29
99.30
99.55
103.05
91.34
92.34
93.34
94.35
101.47
108.40
111.11
95.12
110.48

90.13
93.47

19
33
88
35
971
124
97
299
260
149

544
599
527
532
529
1983
511
445

798
703
98
755
988

437
3009
32B
697
250
3046
777
3070

168
3S
619
110
27
136
18

336
363
118
25
325
904
16
913

956
528
19
406
447
614

878
823

2955998
2112271
2190035
2827501
5028709
1098312
572311
2928605
2260428
833635

5039026
2387329
3528396
627914
1067273
878283
3339717
2391487

1095892
614626
4097879
3605506
779177

702799
3142017

244026
5008065
5031887
2268425
2364867

479592

624036
800788
470630
671798
687104
1105936
2087051

2218659
2218660
2367179
2162558
5044490
2421835
2239810
2315438
2304152
832780
5066845
2367169
2304154
2235940
2438578

882838
241288

JHAK
KYLE
AYDEN
COLE
BRADY
THOMAS
CoDy
DILLON
ALEX
RYAN

ROBERT
LUKASZ
BRAD
ANDREW
MICHAEL
MATT
DAVEY
RYAN

MICHAEL
BRANDON
TRAVIS
SHAWN
FRED

PATRICK
RON
LARRY
JAMES
RANDY
ROD
JESSE
RICK

ROBERT
DALE
WALLY
KEN
DAVID
MARK
DAVID

REGAN
REECE
BRAYDEN
CAMERON
KELLER
CAMREN
JACK
MASON
LEVI
ETHAN
PARKER
DAWSON
NICCI
KADE

BO

LARRY
MORGAN

WALKER
WALKER
WHITE
MORGAN
BIERBAUM
ZIMMERMAN
KENT
PURLEE
GRUNDER
SANDOVAL

SANDY
SIENKIEWICZ
BLISS
STEWART
ROBINSON
GILLESPIE
HERRING
KAPPELMAN

ROBERTSON
FRIZZO
HANSAKER
GEHRING
MUELLER

HARPER
KETTLE
FULTON
KNIGHT
TERRY
LAMBERT
HAFFLEY
JACOBSON

SCHNATHORST
SMITH

MIKA
MATWAY
PUCHARICH
COADY

KLIMEK

DOERR
DOERR
COLE
WALKER
SCHROCK
MCCOY
ALLGEYER
LINDSAY
TINKHAM
BLAISE
TINKHAM
ALCALA
BALZER
HEILMAN
LAWS

FULTON
WHEELWRIGHT

MORRISONVILLE
GENESEO
STERLING

ROCK FALLS
HEYWORTH
NEW BOSTON
ABINGDON
GALESBURG
DEWITT
ABINGDON

STREATOR
BLOOMINSDALE
STREATOR
GALVA
CARLINVILLE
BRIMFIELD
ATWOOD

MILO

OQUAWKA
MT OLIVE
MELCHER
GILSON

ST. PETER

TROY
TOULON
CANTON
BURLINGTON
BURLINGTON
ALEDO
MADISON
CHILICOTHE

BURLINGTON
MUSCATINE
ELIZABETH
GILLESPIE
LASALLE
TAYLORVILLE
TONICA

UTICA

UTICA
STERLING
GENESEO
CHILLICOTHE
PETERSBURG
ALEXIS
DAWSON
KIRKWOOD
KEOKUK
KIRKWOOD
MORRISON
COLONA
GENESEO
GALESBURG

METAMORA
ELIZABETH

BETA
KTM
KAW
HON
YAM
YAM
KTM
YAM
YAM
KTM

HUS
KTM
KTM
HON
HUS
KTM
KTM

KTM
KT™M
BETA
KTM
BETA

KTM
YAM
HUS
YAM
YAM
KT™M
KT™M
YAM

KTM
KTM
KTM
HUS
HON
KTM
KTM

HUS
HUS
YAM
YAM
YAM
KTM
KTM
HUS

YAM
YAM
YAM
YAM
KTM
KTM

KTM
HON



201-Open C
201-Open C
201-Open C
201-Open C
201-Open C
201-Open C
201-Open C
201-Open C
201-Open C
201-Open C
201-Open C
201-Open C
201-Open C
201-Open C

Vet 30+C
Vet 30+C
Vet 30+C
Vet 30+C
Vet 30+C
Vet 30+C
Vet 30+C
Vet 30+C
Vet 30+C

Sen 40+C
Sen 40+C
Sen 40+C
Sen 40+C
Sen 40+C
Sen 40+C
Sen 40+C
Sen 40+C
Sen 40+C
Sen 40+C
Sen 40+C
Sen 40+C
Sen 40+C
Sen 40+C

13 3
11 4
10 5
9 6
8 7
7 8
6 9
5 10
4 11
3 12
2 13
1 14
1 15
1 16
20 1
16 2
13 3
11 4
10 5
9 6
8 7
7 8
6 9
20 1
16 2
13 3
11 4
10 5
9 6
8 7
7 8
6 9
5 10
4 11
3 12
2 13
1 14
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5
5
5
5
5
5
5
4
4
4
4
4
4
5

96.05
96.33
97.79
102.25
102.36
103.30
103.39
107.15
86.00
91.27
92.10
93.05

94.43
96.45
96.52
97.07
98.52
104.22
104.35
104.53
110.11

99.18
100.08
101.15
102.46
103.15
110.20
111.03

91.52

93.13

94.03

94.52

95.32
111.20

95.43

8023
18
160
8034
819
18
8042
837
878
8074
1
8038
899

420
1039
1047
1007

66

925
1998

308
1999

2016
2007
422
2087
772
111
2027
488
2295
2061
1997
337
2013
499

5022799
5040731
2364536
5036665
2268429
3326291
5040615
2416998
5049705
5010390
5037351
5022420
5043534
5072850

2387344
946649
721975

3145101

5040831
864033

5073261

5073190
370899

5009067
2177384
5000206
5037336
5035867
2422520
3902565
2943898
5010543
683100
5051589
2127386
5019762
702782

CHRISTOPHER
LANE
ALEX
ANDREW
ASHTON
CONNER
DILLEN
KYLE
TANNER
DYLAN
CONNOR
LOGAN
DYLAN
KADEN

DERRIK
BRANDON
STEVEN
RAYCE
ETHAN
THOMAS
JEREMY
BROCK
BRADLEY

DAN
DAVID
WILLIAM
DAVID
JEFF
RODNEY
BILLY
JOSEPH
BRIAN
CRAIG
JASON
KEVIN
RONALD
GARY

STEEN
HARDISTY
KOMOR
WALKER
HUBBELL
LEGRAND
REYNOLDS
BLISS
MCGEEHAN
MCCOY
DELAMORE
ROSELAND
MALONEY
SALISBURY

BREDEKAMP
BURGE
PORTSCHELLER
CHRISTIANSEN
GERST

HAYES

DOLDER
OLSON
DILLBECK

MAJORS
FLACK
LANGE
GARSKE
GUNNON
HALEY
PRICE
BROWN
SCAMAN
REED
CAPPIELO
STEIN
CHASE
WOLF

PRESTON
LAHARPE
LITCHFIELD
SHERRARD
STERLING
GENESEO
ROCK FALLS
STREATOR
LITTLE YORK
OAKVILLE
DURANT
MILES
DONNELLSON
COLONA

MILES
EDWARDSVILLE
EAST PEORIA
DAVENPORT
SPERRY

MENDOTA
SOMONAUK

PAW PAW

NORTH HENDERSON

WASHINGTON
DES PLAINES
BELMONT
CRYSTAL LAKE
DIXON

PEKIN
LOUISIANA
BURLINGTON
JACKSONVILLE
STANDARD CITY
ITASCA
NAPERVILLE
CUDAHY
WARRENTON

IA SUz

IL  KAW
IL  KAW
IL  YAM
IL  YAM
IL  KT™M
IL  KTM
IL  KTM
IL  YAM
IA HUS

A YAM
IA- HON
A KAW
IL  KTM
A KAW
IL  KTM
IL  KTM
A YAM
A KAW
IL  KTM
IL  YAM
IL  YAM
IL  KAW
IL  YAM
IL  KT™M
Wil KTM
IL  HON
IL  KT™M
IL  KTM
MO BETA
IA- HON
IL  GAS

IL  KTM
IL  HON
IL  KTM
WI HUS

MO KTM

WFO Promotions 11-21-21 Keithsburg, IL. Charter #8599 Sanction #67711




